
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1093102027008000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 3,795

CAMA #: 109 31 0 20 27 008 00 0 00
Sec: 31 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

VISI00039
VISION BANK

    

Owner: THOMAS, LETICIA A Legal: CLAY ST LOTS 238-240

FLYNN, DANIEL B

FLYNN, DANIEL B

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 923500

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 277.43 277.43 554.86

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202403407-1 12/18/2020

0.00

12/18/2020

277.43

1 277.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

277.43

Vision Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202425864-1 04/07/2021

277.43 0.00

04/07/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

277.43

0.00

0.00

**********

277.43

Security 1st

Check #Name/Amnt: 1081932             Security 1st                           277.43

Grand Totals 277.43 277.43 0.00 554.86

277.43 0.00 277.43 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/23/2024 3:00:30 AM


