	I	RECEIPTS		Date - Time	
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	11/23	11/23/2024 3:00:30 AM	
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Un	Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001		3,795	
Parcel #: 1093102027008	000				
CAMA #: 109 31 0 20 27 0	00 0 0 00				
<b>Sec:</b> 31	<b>Twn:</b> 11	<b>Rgn:</b> 16			
Property Address/Legal:					
VISI00039					
VISION BANK					
FLYNN, DANIEL	В				
Owner: THOMAS, LETICIA	A	Legal: CLAY ST LOTS 238-2	40		
	3	-			

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	277.43	277.43	554.86
2020	RL	923500	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202403407-1	12/18/2020	12/18/2020	1	277.43	0.00	0.00	277.43	Mortgage Co Payments
	0.00	277.43		0.00	0.00	******	Vision Bank	Import
202425864-1	04/07/2021	04/07/2021	2	0.00	277.43	0.00	277.43	
277.43	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Security 1st	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1081932	Security 1st		277.43				
Grand Totals				277.43	277.43	0.00	554.86	
277.43	0.00	277.43		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00